
Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25PG733 ISSA MARIA P SEBAN 976.632

2 25PG78 EMI ROSE STEEPHAN 952.794

3 25PG248 ADITHYA SATHYAN 943.935

4 25PG354 ANAGHA ANIL 931.737

5 25PG636 NAMITHA MARIYA 931.737

6 25PG7 BINCY BABY 896.326

7 25PG129 GOPIKA SHAJU 895.223

8 25PG238 ALEESHA C 894.215

9 25PG697 UMA SREEKUMAR 890.838

10 25PG737 SETHULAKSHMI K V 879.219

11 25PG310 JIYA GEORGE 876.511

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25PG179 BETTY BABY 874.379

2 25PG241 ASWANA AYYAPPAN 869.842

3 25PG110 DARVIN C D 865.101

4 25PG334 HASEEBA BEEGAM T I 863.259

5 25PG222 AMRUTHA MADHULAL 861.442

6 25PG404 IRINE SANTHOSH 861.044

7 25PG1 NIVEDHA U 858.838

8 25PG926 NAIR HARITHA HARIDASAN 854.947

9 25PG47 FEBIN SABU 844.467

10 25PG552 ANZA ANTONY 841.821

11 25PG613 ANAYA MARY 841.172

12 25PG475 ADHEENA JOBY 839.960

13 25PG85 ANJANA C J 838.935

14 25PG630 CIJITHA P J 838.331

15 25PG346 ALEENA BIJU 836.242

16 25PG300 UTHARA C R 833.362

17 25PG88 ANNVIA LEO 821.619

18 25PG592 MUHAMMED RAZEEN K 820.741

19 25PG943 AJAY B NAIR 819.676

20 25PG136 ALEENA NAZRIN 812.373

21 25PG32 CHRISTINA LUIZ 811.259

22 25PG538 SETHUSH K S 807.541

23 25PG741 MOHAMED ASLAM MS 806.842

24 25PG435 VISMAY P V 804.594

25 25PG357 JISA WILSON 789.153

26 25PG874 NIMMI BABURAJ 785.880

27 25PG10 JOHN JOY 784.781

28 25PG665 DEVIKA O M 784.297
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29 25PG654 SIBIN C S 783.720

30 25PG398 ARATHI K VIJAYAN 781.417

31 25PG461 ADITHYA KRISHNA R 761.173

32 25PG837 LAKSHMIPRIYA V S 760.379

33 25PG754 MITHRA UNNIKRISHNAN 759.890

34 25PG944 RIYAMOL TONY 754.968

35 25PG104 DEVIKA PRATHAPAN 754.851

36 25PG491 SAGARA SATHEESH 752.733

37 25PG304 ANAMIKA AJITHKUMAR 752.680

38 25PG919 ARUNIMA BOSE 751.170

39 25PG891 JOSEPH BENNY 747.042

40 25PG160 AHALLYA M R 744.945

41 25PG928 DEVIKA K 741.627

42 25PG478 DENNA DAVIS 739.425

43 25PG291 KRISHNA BINOY 720.625

44 25PG601 THARA SANTHOSH 717.276

45 25PG714 AL SHIFA C S 716.162

46 25PG202 ARYANANDHA K P 708.471

47 25PG994 JOEL POLY PEREPPADAN 704.484

48 25PG1053 SHREYA PATTATH 704.097

49 25PG9 SANA SIDHEEK 701.709

50 25PG430 ANJANA P S 700.737

51 25PG489 JOSEPH AGNEL E S 699.682

52 25PG413 KRISHNAPRIYA K F 699.676

53 25PG727 DEVANANDA P M 699.629

54 25PG306 NIRANJANA THILAKAN 698.571

55 25PG375 VYSHNAVI V L 696.267

56 25PG991 PUSHPA .P. SANTHOSH 695.217

57 25PG896 ANSAF K 695.215

58 25PG420 ANASOOYA KRISHNAN 687.032

59 25PG602 ATHUL I A 683.008

60 25PG738 PRANATHY N P 668.684

61 25PG345 JESTY RACHEL JOHN 668.379

62 25PG786 ATHUL P M 649.895

63 25PG351 ALEENA SAJISON 645.525

64 25PG794 SARANG K S 644.375

65 25PG165 ARCHA K S 635.520

66 25PG503 SHEHIL MOHAMMED P K 634.377

67 25PG640 MEGHA DAVIS 633.267

68 25PG1033 HIDA SHERIN I 632.206

69 25PG190 ANJANA KRISHNA SUBRAN 627.794

70 25PG1034 HARSHANATH M S 623.408

71 25PG629 AKSHAY T 620.090

72 25PG403 ATHULYA C S 618.943

73 25PG166 NANDHANA K J 606.750

74 25PG376 THEJASWINI KRISHNAN 605.684

75 25PG155 KRISHNA P U 579.200



76 25PG303 ANNSALIN SHAJU 577.526

77 25PG683 JIJIN JAYAMN 563.735

78 25PG1016 JOSEPH ALEX 562.779

79 25PG480 REHNA K B 555.985

80 25PG938 ARJUN KS 543.126

81 25PG698 ADHIRA T M 537.785

82 25PG107 MOHAMED ADHIL K A 521.937

83 25PG961 ABHINAV TM 518.147

84 25PG1019 ANU JOSHY 517.268

85 25PG343 AJAY P J 517.263

86 25PG929 JYOTHIKA PRAKASH K 515.015

87 25PG778 ADARSH NS 482.996

88 25PG663 ARAVIND M P 480.735

89 25PG524 ASHLIN JOY PUTHUR 475.314

90 25PG436 SHIYASMON C S 471.158

91 25PG212 HARITH N R 470.623

92 25PG484 ABUSUFIYAN K S 463.068

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25PG110 DARVIN C D 865.101

2 25PG404 IRINE SANTHOSH 861.044

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25PG552 ANZA ANTONY 841.821

2 25PG613 ANAYA MARY 841.172

3 25PG475 ADHEENA JOBY 839.960

4 25PG630 CIJITHA P J 838.331

5 25PG346 ALEENA BIJU 836.242

6 25PG88 ANNVIA LEO 821.619

7 25PG357 JISA WILSON 789.153

8 25PG10 JOHN JOY 784.781

9 25PG654 SIBIN C S 783.720

10 25PG944 RIYAMOL TONY 754.968

11 25PG891 JOSEPH BENNY 747.042

12 25PG478 DENNA DAVIS 739.425

13 25PG994 JOEL POLY PEREPPADAN 704.484

14 25PG1053 SHREYA PATTATH 704.097

15 25PG489 JOSEPH AGNEL E S 699.682

16 25PG351 ALEENA SAJISON 645.525

17 25PG640 MEGHA DAVIS 633.267

18 25PG1016 JOSEPH ALEX 562.779

19 25PG1019 ANU JOSHY 517.268

20 25PG524 ASHLIN JOY PUTHUR 475.314

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25PG241 ASWANA AYYAPPAN 869.842

2 25PG435 VISMAY P V 804.594
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COMMUNITY MERIT - (Waiting List) 
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3 25PG398 ARATHI K VIJAYAN 781.417

4 25PG919 ARUNIMA BOSE 751.170

5 25PG160 AHALLYA M R 744.945

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25PG601 THARA SANTHOSH 717.276

2 25PG190 ANJANA KRISHNA SUBRAN 627.794

3 25PG1034 HARSHANATH M S 623.408

4 25PG166 NANDHANA K J 606.750

5 25PG938 ARJUN KS 543.126

6 25PG961 ABHINAV TM 518.147

7 25PG343 AJAY P J 517.263

8 25PG929 JYOTHIKA PRAKASH K 515.015

9 25PG663 ARAVIND M P 480.735

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25PG334 HASEEBA BEEGAM T I 863.259

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25PG47 FEBIN SABU 844.467

2 25PG104 DEVIKA PRATHAPAN 754.851

3 25PG303 ANNSALIN SHAJU 577.526
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PHYSICALLY CHALLENGED MERIT - (Waiting List) 

SC MERIT - (Waiting List) 




